
to
Quality Fund Raising

All products warehoused right here in Hawaii
for immediate delivery or pick-up.

Customer Pick-up hours are
9am to 2pm Monday to Friday

1130 N. Nimitz Hwy., Suite B-181
Honolulu, HI 96817

(808)521-3863 or toll free (888)960-3863

Donna Arany & Mitch Gray
hawaii.fundraising@hawaiiantel.net

Serving all of Hawaii for Over 60 Years!
check us out online at

www.fundraiserhawaii.com

check us out online at
www.fundraiserhawaii.com

Fundraiser Features

Profits Up To 50%!

CREDIT: 
Credit pre-approved for  DOE Public 
Schools, certain Private Schools and 
select non-school organizations with 
established credit within the past year. 
All other accounts must apply for credit 
approval.

TERMS: 
Upon credit approval, payment is due 
within 30 days of delivery date.

RETURN: 
Upon credit approval, payment is due 
within 30 days of delivery date.

WFC BONUS CASE: 
1 free case with every 25 cases ordered, 
per delivery. Not cumulative, unless total 
campaign exceeds $3,000 net. Applies to 
WFC only.

NEW!

$2.50 WFC Chocolate Products - 50% Profit
COUNT
(per case) PRODUCT COST PROFIT

60
30
30
30
30

Continental Almonds
Fund Raisins
WF Crisp Bars
Mint Melt Aways
Caramel Whirls

$75.00
$37.50
$37.50
$37.50
$37.50

$75.00
$37.50
$37.50
$37.50
$37.50

$1.00 Beef Products - 40% Profit
COUNT
(per bag) PRODUCT COST PROFIT

48
48
24

Oberto Original Beef Stick
Oberto Spicy Beef Stick
Oberto Hickory Beef Jerky

$28.80
$28.80
$14.40

$19.20
$19.20
$  9.60

$2.00 Teriyaki Beef Stick - 50% Profit
COUNT
(per case) PRODUCT COST PROFIT

24
 

Old Trapper Beef Sticks $24.00 $24.00

$2.00 Sweet & Salty Pretzel Rods - 45% Profit
COUNT
(per case) PRODUCT COST PROFIT

30
 

Gourmet Pretzel Rods $33.00 $27.00


