

1130 N. Nimitz Hwy., Suite B-181 Honolulu, HI 96817 (808)521-3863 or toll free (888)960-3863

Donna Arany & Mitch Gray

hawaii.fundraising@hawaiiantel.net

All products warehoused right here in Hawaii for immediate delivery or pick-up.



check us out online at www.fundraiserhawaii.com

Customer Pick-up hours are 9am to 2pm Monday to Friday

\$2.50 WFC Chocolate Products - 50% Profit

PRODUCT	COST	PROFIT
Continental Almonds	\$75.00	\$75.00
Fund Raisins	\$37.50	\$37.50
WF Crisp Bars	\$37.50	\$37.50
Mint Melt Aways	\$37.50	\$37.50
Caramel Whirls	\$37.50	\$37.50
	Continental Almonds Fund Raisins WF Crisp Bars Mint Melt Aways	Continental Almonds \$75.00 Fund Raisins \$37.50 WF Crisp Bars \$37.50 Mint Melt Aways \$37.50

\$1.00 Beef Products - 40% Profit

COUNT (per bag)	PRODUCT	COST	PROFIT
48	Oberto Original Beef Stick	\$28.80	\$19.20
48	Oberto Spicy Beef Stick	\$28.80	\$19.20
24	Oberto Hickory Beef Jerky	\$14.40	\$ 9.60

\$2.00 Teriyaki Beef Stick - 50% Profit

COUNT (per case)	PRODUCT	COST	PROFIT
24	Old Trapper Beef Sticks	\$24.00	\$24.00

\$2.00 Sweet & Salty Pretzel Rods - 45% Profit

COUNT (per case)	PRODUCT	COST	PROFIT
30	Gourmet Pretzel Rods	\$33.00	\$27.00

Fundraiser Features

Profits Up To 50%!

CREDIT:

Credit pre-approved for DOE Public Schools, certain Private Schools and select non-school organizations with established credit within the past year. All other accounts must apply for credit approval.

TERMS:

Upon credit approval, payment is due within 30 days of delivery date.

RETURN:

Upon credit approval, payment is due within 30 days of delivery date.

WFC BONUS CASE:

1 free case with every 25 cases ordered, per delivery. Not cumulative, unless total campaign exceeds \$3,000 net. Applies to WFC only.

Serving all of Hawaii for Over 60 Years!

check us out online at www.fundraiserhawaii.com